



ITEM	CONTENTS	QTY.
1	LATCH ASSEMBLY WITH LOCK	1
2	STRIKE BAR - SOLID FROM S1494	1
3	PULL - FROM S1499	1
4	HARDWARE PACK WITH SCREWS	1
4A	5/16 X 2" HEX LAG SCREW	4
4B	1/4 X 1 1/4" HEX LAG SCREW	2
4C	1/4-20 X 1 1/4" HEX BOLT AND NUT	1
4D	1/4" WASHER	1
	POLY BAG - D&D	1

## NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE NOMINAL.
2. FASTENERS MUST BE HPC SEAL COATED WITH BLACK POWDERCOATED HEADS PER APPROVED SAMPLE.

SEE APPROVED SAMPLE FOR DETAILS  
 FINISH (EXCEPT SLIDE LOCK): BLACK POWDER COAT  
 REVISED 12/21/2009

D&D 210006 LATCH SET